

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1163 OF 2003

SUCY BOBBY VARGHESE & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUPDT. OF POLICE, C.B.C.I.D. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and with office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1164 of 2003

(With appln. for exem. from filing c/c of the impugned jt.)

Date: 12/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Proxy counsel did not give his appearance.
Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.(NP)

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.(NP)

Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv(NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VIJAY DHAWAN]
COURT MASTER